8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

ACADEMIC RESEARCH AND STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
Great Falls College-MSU
Heritage Hall
Friday, March 7th, 2014
TIME 8:15am — 9:15am

Committee Members: Regents Paul Tuss-Chair, Zack Rogala and Fran Albrecht

CONSENT
a. Honorary Doctorates
e MSU-Bozeman Honorary Doctorates
e MSU — Northern Honorary Doctorate

e UM-Missoula Honorary Doctorates

ACTION

a. Level Il Memorandum Items (from January submission)

b. International Travel - New BOR Policy; OCHE | ITEM 162-101-R0314

c. MT Tech-UM Core Themes| ITEM 162-1006-R0314

d. UM-Missoula Core Themes| ITEM 162-1503-R0314

INFORMATION

a. New Level Il Memorandum ltems (for Action in May)

b. Student Affairs
e Veterans Success
e Student Loan Default Rates

c. Level | Memorandum

Public Comment

Adjourn on Completion of Business



