ACADEMIC RESEARCH AND STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

Great Falls College-MSU Heritage Hall Friday, March 7th, 2014 TIME 8:15am – 9:15am

Committee Members: Regents Paul Tuss-Chair, Zack Rogala and Fran Albrecht

CONSENT

8:15 AM

6.15 AIVI	a. Honorary Doctorates
	MSU-Bozeman Honorary Doctorates
	MSU – Northern Honorary Doctorate
	UM-Missoula Honorary Doctorates
8:35 AM	ACTION
	a. Level II Memorandum Items (from January submission)
	b. International Travel - New BOR Policy; OCHE ITEM 162-101-R0314
	c. MT Tech-UM Core Themes ITEM 162-1006-R0314
	d. UM-Missoula Core Themes ITEM 162-1503-R0314
8:50 AM	INFORMATION
	a. New Level II Memorandum Items (for Action in May)
	 b. Student Affairs Veterans Success Student Loan Default Rates
	c. Level I Memorandum
9:05 AM	Public Comment
9:15 AM	Adjourn on Completion of Business